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Easier to digest than cow milk-based protein1 

Clinically proven to support healthy growth in infants2

A complete source of nutrition for infants meeting all US FDA and 
Health Canada infant formula nutrition requirements

Premium Fat Blend containing a high proportion of SN-2 palmitic 
acid3–6

Naturally contains high levels of goat milk oligosaccharides, 
which act as a prebiotic7–10 

European-made infant formula using grass-fed Dutch goat milk 
from family farms
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Easier to digest than cow milk protein

Goat milk protein is naturally easier to digest than cow milk 
protein.1 

Clinically proven to support healthy growth in infants

Proven in a published randomized, double-blind controlled clinical 
trial to be safe and suitable for use in infants from birth onwards 
and to support their healthy growth.2

Complete nutrition for healthy term infants to support growth & 
development

Kabrita Goat Milk-Based Formula meets all US FDA and Health 
Canada nutrition requirements.

Premium Fat Blend containing a high proportion of SN-2 palmitic 
acid 

Infant formula with high SN-2 palmitic acid has been shown to 
improve calcium absorption,3,6 improve fat absorption,4 and 
improve stool consistency.5 

Naturally contains high levels of goat milk oligosaccharides, 
which act as a prebiotic

Kabrita naturally contains high levels of goat milk oligosaccharides 
which act as a prebiotic.7 Goat milk naturally has 5x higher 
oligosaccharide levels compared to cow milk.8–10

European-made infant formula 

Kabrita uses grass-fed Dutch goat milk from family farms in the 
Netherlands and follows strict European safety standards that limit 
the use of antibiotics, growth hormones, and pesticides. 

Trusted around the world 

Available in over 35 countries, feeding more than 1.2 million 
babies worldwide, each day. 

Safety and Quality are top priority 

Meets European safety, quality and manufacturing standards 
& the first infant formula company to share heavy metal testing 
data available for complete transparency.

Scan to access our Clinical 
Overview for detailed 
measurement data 
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Ingredients (English): Lactose (milk), Vegetable oils (sn-2 palmityl 
structured triglyceride, Soybean oil, High oleic sunflower oil, Coconut 
oil, Skimmed goat milk, Goat whey protein concetrate (milk), 
Galacto-oligosaccharides (milk), Glucose syrup solids, Minerals 
(Tricalcium phosphate, Trisodium citrate, Potassium hydroixde, 
Calcium carbonate, Choline chloride, Magnesium carbonate, 
Ferrous sulphate, Zinc suphate, Cupric sulfate, Manganese sulphate, 
Potassium iodide, Sodium seleante ), Mortierella alpina oil (a source 
of arachidonic acid (ARA)), Choline bitartrate, Crypthecodinium 
cohnii oil (a source of docosahexaenoic acid (DHA)), Vitamins 
(Sodium L-ascorbate, L-ascorbic acid, DL-∂ tocopherol acetate, 
Niacinamide, Calcium D-pantothenate, Thiamin hydrochloride, 
Retinyl acetate, Riboflavin, Vitamin B6 hydrochloride, Folic acid, 
Vitamin K1, D-biotin, Vitamin D3, Cyanocobalamin), Taurine, Inositol, 
L-carnitine L-tartrate. Allergen information: contains milk.
Ingredients (Français): Lactose (lait) huiles végétales (triglycéride 
de palmityl structuré en sn-2, huile de soja, huile de tourmesol a 
haute teneur en acide oléique, huile de coco), lait de chèvre 
écrémé, concentré de protéines de lactoserum de chèvre (lait), 
galacto-oligosaccharides (lait), extrait sec de sirop de glucose, 
minéraux (phosphate tricalcique, citrate trisodiue, hydroxyde de 
potassium, carbonate de calcium, chlorure de choline, carbonate 
e magnésium, sulfate ferreux, sulfate de zinc, sulfate cuivrique, 
sulfate de manganèse, iodure de potassium, sélénate de sodium, 
huile de mortierella aplpina (source d’acide arochidonique (ARA)), 
bitartrate de choline, huile de Crypthecodinium cohnii (source 
d’acide docosahexaénoïque (ADH)), vitamines (L-ascorbate 
de sodium, acide L-ascorbique, acétate de DL-∂ tocophérol, 
niacinamide, Dpantothénate de calcium, chlorhydrae de thiamine, 
acétate de rétinyle, riboflavine, chlorhydrate de vitaine B6, acide 
folique, vitamine K1, D-biotine, vitamine D3, cyanocobalamine), 
taurine, inositol, L-Carnitine LTartrate. Informations sur les allergénes: 
Contient du lait.
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